Milling
Rings
FP 328
Milling tools...
...made by
Jongen
Flexible
&

Fixing screw (tightening torque 1,8 Nm)
Spare Parts
Type codes:
TI20=1  TA50=2  SR30=3  P25M=6  HS20=7  K15M=8  TiN-HSSE=9  AL10=10  KD10=11  MG15=12  MG30=13  KT20=14  KT25=15  KD16=16  HT35=19
Packed in boxes of: 20 pieces
Precision ground insert, supporting surface ground, very high positive chip-
groove
Application areas: 4 & 7 (see page 8)
Precision sintered insert with chamfered and rounded cutting edge, reinforced
cutting edge,  supporting and cutting surfaces ground
Application areas: 5,6 & 8 (see page 8)
Precision sintered insert with chip-breaker groove, chamfered and rounded cut-
ting edge, supporting surface ground
Application areas: 1-6 (see page 8)
Precision sintered insert with chip-breaker groove, chamfered and rounded cut-
ting edge, supporting surface ground
Application areas: 1-6 (see page 8)
Inserts
 Order No.	 L	 N	 d	 SW	 Milling ring
AD 40-30-328	 30	 19	 38	 32	 FR 40-328-3
AD 40-65-328	 65	 54	 38	 32	 FR 40-328-3
AD 40-100-328	 100	 89	 38	 32	 FR 40-328-3
 Order No.	 L	 d	 SW	 Milling ring
AD 50-30-328	 30	 48	 41	 FR 50-328-4
AD 50-65-328	 65	 48	 41	 FR 50-328-4
AD 50-100-328	 100	 48	 41	 FR 50-328-4
 Order No.	 L	 d	 SW	 Milling ring
AD 63-30-328	 30	 61	 50	 FR 63-328-4
AD 63-65-328	 65	 61	 50	 FR 63-328-4
AD 63-100-328	 100	 61	 50	 FR 63-328-4
Adapters
6
Milling Rings 328
 Order No.	 HSK	 L	 D
GK-HSK-63-A	 63	 80,0	 61
GK-HSK-80-A	 80	 64,5	 78
GK-HSK-100-A	 100	 85,0	 98
 Order No.	 L	 D	 for milling ring
GK 25-40	 21	 38	 ø40
GK 25-50	 31	 48	 ø50
GK 25-63	 31	 61	 ø63
Tapered shank bodies HSK A
Basic bodies GK 25..
 Order No.	 SK
GK 40	 40
GK 50	 50
 Order No.	 SK
 GK 40 A	 40
 GK 50 A	 50
 Order No.	 SK
GK 40 BT	 40
GK 50 BT	 50
Tapered shank bodies DIN 2080
Basic Bodies
Tapered shank bodies DIN 69871 form A
Tapered shank bodies MAS-BT (JIS B 6339)
7
Milling Rings 328
Connecting Screws
 Order No.	 M	 L	 for 	 for	 number 	 tightening
				    adapter	 milling ring	 or rings	 torque (Nm)
 KS 150	 M 8	 38,0	 AD 40-..	 FR 40-328-3	 1	 80
 KS 160	 M 8	 50,0	 AD 40-..	 FR 40-328-3	 2	 80
 KS 170	 M 8	 65,0	 AD 40-..	 FR 40-328-3	 3	 80
 KS 180	 M 8	 80,0	 AD 40-..	 FR 40-328-3	 4	 80
 KS 220	 M10	 35,0	 AD 50-..	 FR 50-328-4	 1	 100
 KS 230	 M10	 50,0	 AD 50-..	 FR 50-328-4	 2	 100
 KS 40	 M10	 65,0	 AD 50-..	 FR 50-328-4	 3	 100
 KS 250	 M10	 75,0	 AD 50-..	 FR 50-328-4	 4	 100
 KS 50	 M10	 94,0	 AD 50-..	 FR 50-328-4	 5	 100
 KS 30	 M12	 46,5	 AD 63-..	 FR 63-328-4	 1	 100
 KS 60	 M12	 63,5	 AD 63-..	 FR 63-328-4	 2-3	 100
 KS 190	 M12	 90,0	 AD 63-..	 FR 63-328-4	 4	 100